

Z

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2443-2444/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2011 in DBCSA No.831/2009 dated 19/07/2011 in DBCRP No.27/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

KIRORI LAL MEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.P.Singh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K.Jha,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER