

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2443-2444/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2011 in SBCWP No.880/1996,DBCSEA No.831/2009 dated 19/07/2011 in SBCWP No.880/1996,DBCSEA No.831/2009,DBCSEA No.27/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

KIRORI LAL MEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 14/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Syed Rizvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Kumar Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.
Appeals to be listed for final hearing within one year.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|